Third Bidder

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SMALL BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - COMMITMENT OCR-SBE 01 (REV 01/2024)

RECEIVED PAGE 1 OF 4 CALTRANS

2025 JAN 17 P 3: 08 BID AMOUNT \$1,888,120.00 CONTRACT NUMBER 11-2N1974 BID OPENING DATE 01/14/25 BIDDER NAME VSS International, Inc. SMALL BUSINESS BIDDER CERTIFICATION NUMBER ✓ Not applicable CONTRACT SBE PARTICIPATION GOAL REQUIREMENT TOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS 4 25.24 SBE PARTICIPATION GOAL REQUIREMENT COMMITMENT TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS 25 % \$1,011,946.00 SBE PARTICIPATION GOAL REQUIREMENT COMMITMENTS Bid Item Amount³ Percentage Item of Work^{1,2} Number (\$) of Bid Amount BIDITEM DESCRIPTION CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS 3 120090 0.58% \$11,000.00 Fryman Management Inc. DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIALS Traffic Control 7 46% \$140,800.00 3.57% \$67,500,00 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) 6 128651 BIDITEM DESCRIPTION SHOULDER BACKING \$25,200.00 10 190185 0.95% \$17,883.00 SMALL BUSINESS NAME Aggregate Products Inc. DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIALS Aggregate Supplier/Paving Co HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) 0.90% \$16,931.00 BIDITEM DESCRIPTION SMALL BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIALS **BIDITEM DESCRIPTION** SMALL BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIALS TOTAL COMMITMENT FOR SBE PARTICIPATION GOAL REQUIREMENT \$ 25.24% \$477,277.00 The names of the 1st tier small business subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the Subcontractor List (Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). ²If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the small business, describe the portion of the item to

For individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats. For information call (916) 654-6410 or TDD (916) 654-3880 or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814

3Attach written confirmation and quotes from each small business shown stating that it will be participating in the

contract to perform the specific work shown for the specific amount agreed to.

ADA Notice

☐ shown. Quote from each small business shown.

ADA Notice

11-2N1974	BIDAMOUNT\$1,88	8,120.00	BID OPENING DATE 01/14/25	
VSS International, In	ic.			
SI	MALL BUSINESS ENTER	PRISE INFORM	ATION	
SMALL BUSINESS NAME Fryma	an Management Inc.	SMALL BUSINESS CERTIFICATION NUMBER 1799946		
small Business address 18 Goodyear #105. Irvine, Ca. 92618		SMALL BUSINES REPRESENTATIVE NAME Jason Bubion		
		SMALL BUSINESS PHONE NUMBER 949-481-5211		
		SMALL BUSINESS EMAIL ADDRESS jason@frymanmgmt.com		
SMALL BUSINESS NAME Aggreg	gate Products Inc.	SMALL BUSINESS CERTIFICATION NUMBER 2029019		
SMALL BUSINESS ADDRESS 9500 BEVERLY RD PICO RIVERA CA 90660-2135		SMALL BUSINESS REPRESENTITAIVE NAME Amanda Redmond		
		SMALL BUSINESS PHONE NUMBER 323-558-8000		
		SMALL BUSINESS EMAIL ADDRESS awin@ma-inc.com		
SMALL BUSINESS NAME	7. to 1. to	SMALL BUSINESS CERTIFICATION NUMBER		
SMALL BUSINESS ADDRESS		SMALL BUSINESS REPRESENTIATIVE NAME		
		SMALL BUSINESS PHONE NUMBER		
		SMALL BUSINESS EMAIL ADDRESS		
BIDDER'S SBE PAR	RTICIPATION GOAL REQ	UIREMENTCE	RTIFICATION	
As an authorized representative the small businesses shown on be performed in fulfillment of the accordance with the requiremen	e of the bidder, if the bidder is this form to meet the contract e contract requirements will b nts in Government Code sect	awarded the con t's SBE participat be Commercially U ion 14837, subdiv	tract, the bidder is committed to use ion goal requirement. The work to Iseful Function (CUF) compliant in	
As an authorized representative the small businesses shown on be performed in fulfillment of the accordance with the requiremer I certify under penalty of perjur	e of the bidder, if the bidder is this form to meet the contract e contract requirements will b nts in Government Code sect y that the foregoing is true	awarded the const's SBE participative Commercially Uion 14837, subdivand correct.	tract, the bidder is committed to use ion goal requirement. The work to Iseful Function (CUF) compliant in ision (d)(4).	
As an authorized representative the small businesses shown on be performed in fulfillment of the accordance with the requirement of certify under penalty of perjurent but the representation of the supplementation of the supplemen	e of the bidder, if the bidder is this form to meet the contract e contract requirements will b nts in Government Code sect y that the foregoing is true	awarded the const's SBE participative Commercially Usion 14837, subdivand correct.	tract, the bidder is committed to use ion goal requirement. The work to Iseful Function (CUF) compliant in	
As an authorized representative the small businesses shown on be performed in fulfillment of the accordance with the requiremen	e of the bidder, if the bidder is this form to meet the contract contract requirements will but in Government Code sect by that the foregoing is true in TATIVE SIGNATURE	awarded the const's SBE participative Commercially Usion 14837, subdivand correct.	tract, the bidder is committed to use ion goal requirement. The work to seful Function (CUF) compliant in ision (d)(4). ED REPRESENTATIVE PRINTED NAME Sr. Vice President	

For individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats. For information call (916) 654-6410 or TDD (916) 654-3880 or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SMALL BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - CONFIRMATION OCR-SBE 02 (REV01/2024)

CONTRACT	CT NUMBER N1974 DATE 01/		DATE 01/14	4/25		
NAME OF S	AME OF SMALL BUSINESS Fryman Management Inc. SMALL BUSINESS CER 1799946				FICATION NUMBER	
NAME OF S	Jason Bubion	PRESENTATIVE				
NAME OF B		71	Jeff Roberts	, Sr. Vice	TIVE President	
	SM	ALL BUSINESS ENTERPR	ISE CONFIRMAT	ION		
Bid Item Number		ltem of	Item of Work ¹			Amount (\$)
3 120090	BIDITEM DESCRIP	TION CONSTRUCTION AREA	TION AREA SIGNS			\$11,000.00
120100 5 120103 5 128651	TRAFFIC CONTROL SY STATIONARY IMPACT	YORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIAL (STEM IT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE BLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)	S TO BE PROVIDED TO	raffic Control .		\$140,800.00 \$67,500.00 \$25,200.00
	BID ITEM DESCRIP	TION				
	DESCRIPTION OF W	ORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIAL	S TO BE PROVIDED			
	BIDITEM DESCRIP	TION				
	DESCRIPTION OF W	ORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIAL	TO BE PROVIDED			
					TOTAL \$	\$244,500.00
'11' 100% of	an item is not to be perf	ormed or furnished by the SBE, desc	ribe the portion of the it	em to be perform	ned or furnished.	VARIANT CAL
	SM	ALL BUSINESS ENTERF	RISE CERTIFIC	ATION		
regarding the bidder or protection from the work to accordance i certify und	the contract shown abor- time contractor to perfor to be performed in fulfill with the requirements der penalty of perjury	f a certified small business, I confive. If the bidder is awarded the commithe type and dollar amount of ment of the contract requirements in Government Code section 148 that the foregoing is true and court of the contract that the foregoing is true and court of the confidence of the contract of the c	ntract, my business wi work shown on the Sm will be Commercially t 37, subdivision (d)(4).	ll enter into a co all Business Er Jseful Function	ontractual agreer iterprise - Comm (CUF) complian	ment with the aitment form.
11	201	HORIZEDREPRESENTATIVE		Bubio		
	ect Manage		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	一种是一个	DATE -15	25

For individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats. For information call (916) 654-6410 or TDD (916) 654-3080 or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95614

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SMALL BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - CONFIRMATION OCR-SBE 02 (REV01/2024)

PAGE 1 OF 2

CONTRACT	NUMBER			DATE	
11-2N	MALL BUSINESS			1/1:	5/2025
AGG NAME OF S	AGGREGATE PRODUCTS INC. SMALL BUSINESS CERT 202 901				
JAME OF B	OHN VELEZ	>	Y	P 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
			NAME OF BIDDER R		
	SMALL	. BUSÍNESS ENTERPR	ISE CONFIRMATI	ON	
Bid Item Number	Item of Work ¹				Amount (\$)
10	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	SHOULDER !	BACKING		17,883
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SERVICES, OR MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED FURM S1+ MATERIAL				
13	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	MIX ASPHO	LT (TYPE)	4)	16,931
	FURNI	SI+ MATERIA	+6		
14		SERVICES, OR MATERIALS		T (LAP GNAGED)	197,963
	L			TOTAL \$	232,777
1f 100% of e	n Item is not to be performed	or fumished by the SBE, descri	the the portion of the item	n to be performed or furnished.	
	SMALL	BUSINESS ENTERP	RISE CERTIFICA	TION	
oldder or prin The work to b accordance w	ized representative of a ce contract shown above. If ne contractor to perform th se performed in fulfillment with the requirements in Go	tiffied small business, I confir he bidder is awarded the con e type and doller amount of w of the contract requirements w vernment Code section 1483 he foregoing is true and cor	m that my business was fract, my business will e fork shown on the Small vill be Commercially Use 7, subdivision (d)(4).	contacted by the bidder sho nter into a contractual agree	ment with the
1	SMALL BUSINESS AUTHO		PRINTED NAME OF SM	ALL BUSINESS AUTHORIZE	
TILE OF SM	Project	EDREPRESENTATIVE		DATE /- 1.5	5-25

ADA Notice

For Individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats. For information call (816) 654-6410 or TDD (916) 654-3680 or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N Street, MS-69, Sacramento, CA 95814